
MANITOWOC LUTHERAN HIGH SCHOOL 

Education Credit Information 

 

Purchaser Name_________________________________ 

Date:_________ Purchaser Phone #_______________ 

Family Name:____________________________________ 

Family Account Phone #________________________ 

Send with student_______________________ 
 

Send to my church_______________________ 
 

I will pick up at MLHS___________________ 
 

Please verify your order upon arrival, discrepancies must 

be reported within 3 days.  SCRIP is like cash, if it is lost 

or stolen the SCRIP Office cannot replace it.  If necessary, 

the SCRIP Office will substitute the denominations of gift 

cards. 

 

Reload Cards                                      eGift Cards                            

RESTAURANTS     

Applebee’s*      12% $25* 
$50 

  

Arby’s*      8% $10*   

A&W* 11% $5*   

Beerntsen Confect.* 10% $5*/$10*   

Big Apple Bagels* 5% $5*   

Brick’s Downtown Bar 
& Grill*  

5% $20   

Burger King* 
Overnight-Reload@6% 
eCards @ 4%    

6% $10* 
$25 

  

Cedar Crest Ice 
Cream* 

4% $10*   

Courthouse Pub* 5% $25*   

Cousins Subs* 9% $10*   

Covered Wagon Rest.* 10% $10*   

Culvers* 10% $10* 
$25* 

  

Dairy Queen* 10% $5*/$20*   

Dave & Buster’s 16% ^$25*   

Dominos*      8% $10* 
$25* 

  

Dugout Bar & Grill 10% $10   

Dunkin’ Donuts*  
  

3.5% $10* 
$25* 

  

El Tequila 10% $25*   

Fatzo’s Subs & Pizza* 
(Two Rivers) 

10% $5* 
$10* 

  

Fork and Knife* 10% $10*   

Four Seasons* 10% $10*   

Friar Tucks* 5% $10*   

Golden Flame* 3% $10*   

Green Street* 10% $10* 
$20* 

  

Harborside* 5% $10*   

Jimmy John’s* 10% 
8% 

$5*/$10* 
$25* 

  

VENDOR % Value Qt
y 

SubTtl 

RESTAURANTS     

Kurtz’s* 10% $10*   

Little Caesar’s Pizza* 8% $20*   

Luigi’s Italian Rest.* 10% $10*   

Maretti’s Italian Deli* 10% $10*   

McDonald’s* 5% $5*   

McDonald’s  
 

3% $10 
$25* 

  

Meats Opera Haus* 5% $25*   

Noodles* 8% $10*   

Olive Garden*    8% $25* 
$100 

  

Panda Express 8% $25*   

Panera Bread*    8% $10* 
$25* 

  

Papa Murphy’s* 8% $10*   

Perkins* 5% $10*   

Pizza Garden  
Manitowoc/Two Rivers 

10% $10*   

Pizza Hut* 8% $10*   

Pizza Ranch*        8% $25*   

PK’s Beans N’ 
Cream* 

5% $5*/$10*   

Red Lobster* 8% $25*   

Red Robin 8% $25   

Seven Lakes Restau-
rant/Golf Club* 

5% $20*   

Silver Valley Supper 
Club* 

10% $10*   

Starbucks*     4.5% 
4.5% 
4.5% 

$5* 
$10* 
$25* 

  

Subway* 10% $10* 
$25* 

  

Subway  6% $10* 
$50 

  

Taco Bell* 5% $10*   

Texas Roadhouse* 8% $25* 
100 

  

Time Out* 3% $20*   

Wendys* 6% $25*      

VENDOR % Value Qty SubTtl 

GROCERY     

Festival Foods* 3% $25* 
$50* 
$100* 

  

Kwik Trip-Grocery                             
Only 

20% ^$10* 
^$25* 
^$50* 

 

  

Kwik Trip-Grocery 
Only  (special order 
from Raise Right-
reloadable) 

15% ^$25*   

Meijer*                     
 

3% $25* 
$50* 
$100* 

  

Newton Meats* 8% $10*/25*   

Piggly Wiggly*      3% $25* 
$50* 
$100* 

  

Pine River Dairy* 6% $10*/25*   

Rob’s Family Market* 3% $10*/25*   

Pick n’ Save*             4% $25* 
$50* 
$100* 

  

GAS/AUTOMOTIVE     

BP Gas*       1.5% 
1.5% 
2.5% 

$50* 
$100 
$250 

  

BP* (paper certificates -  
Memorial Dr. only) 

5% $25* 
$50* 

  

Cenex* 3% $25* 
$100* 

  

Country Visions Coop 
(submit bill) 

3% Any Amt   

Exxon/Mobil*     1% $50*   

Kwik Trip* 
(the $200 and $500 cards 
need to be special    
ordered)                               
 

 

10% 
10% 
10% 
10% 
10% 
5% 

^$10* 
^$25* 
^$50* 

^$100* 
$200 
$500 

  

Kwik Trip  (special order 
from Raise Right for  
reloading)         

9% 
9% 
9% 

^$25* 
^$50* 

^$100* 

  

Kwik Trip carwash 
Not reloadable 
 (5 Ultimate) 

44% $36*   

Mobil* (CR Stop only) 5% $25*   

Popp’s Harbor Town -
Citgo* 

3% $25*   

Safranski’s - pay      
Safranskis, they will send 
discount to the SCRIP office 

5% Any Amt   

Satori’s Auto - ask for 
details 

5% Any Amt   

Sauve’s Auto* - submit 
bill for any amount 

3% $10*/$50* 
Any Amt 

  

VENDOR % Value Qty SubTtl 

GAS/AUTOMOTIVE     

Van Horn  (ask for details) 5% Any Amt   

Shell*          2.5% ^$25* 
^$50* 

^$100* 

  

Vogel Auto-Kiel  
(submit bill) 

5% Any Amt   

Phone:  (920) 686-6711 (direct line) 

Email:  scrip@mlhslancers.org 

Website:  www.mlhslancers.org 

Order SCRIP online:  www.raiseright.com/shop 

Order SCRIP on mobile app:   
           

Scrip Hours  

Monday-Thursday 7:30AM-3:30PM 

Thursday evenings 4PM-6PM 

~Order date is on Tuesday - please have your order into 

the SCRIP office by 10:00AM to receive it by Thursday. 
 

*Inventory stocked in MLHS SCRIP office. 

^ Bonus % limited to what is in inventory  

 X Unavailable at this time   

Page 1 subtotal__________ Page 2 Subtotal______________ Total_____________________ Cash/Check #_______________ 



SPECIALTY     

ACE Hardware*  
eCard @ 4% 

10% $10*/$25* 
 

  

Amazon.com* 2.5% ^$10* 
^$25* 
^$50* 

 ^$100* 
$250            

  

AMC Theatre 8% $25   

American Eagle     10% $25   

Auto Zone 
 

7% $25   

Barnes N’ Noble 8% $10/$25
$100 

  

Bath & Body  
Works* 

17% 
17% 

^$10* 
^$25* 

  

Best Buy 4% $25/$100
$250 

  

Bitter Neumann Appli-
ance TV Furniture (submit 
bill) 

3% Any Amt   

Braun Building Center 
(submit bill) 

4% Any Amt   

Cabela's* 9% 
9% 

$25* 
$100 

  

Carpets Plus  
of Manitowoc  
(materials only - submit bill) 

5% Any Amt   

Chewy 5% $25 
$100 

  

Coldwell Banker Real 
Estate (Nicole Staudinger—
real estate agent) 

5% of commis-
sion after 
closing 

  

CVS* 5% $25* 
$100 

  

Discovery Toys - Kris 
Buege  (consultant) -    
ask for details                  

10% Any Amt   

Dulmes Carpeting -
Sheboygan- (submit bill) 

5% Any Amt   

Dunham’s Sports 8% $25   

Eis Implement ------- Ask for 
Details 

  

Extreme Audio (ask for 
details) 

5% Any Amt   

Ferrell Gas - prepaid fuel 
purchases-submit bill 

1.5% Any Amt   

Fleet Farm*  
(cannot pay charge card) 
 
        (ecards @ 3.5%)      

5% 
5% 
5% 
5% 

^$10* 
^$25* 
$50* 

$100* 

  

VENDOR % Value Qty SubTtl 

SPECIALTY     

Game Stop 5% $25   

Gap /Old Navy 14% $25/$100   

Golden Ring Music* 
 

5% $20*/$50* 
Any Amt 

  

Google Play 

           
3% $25   

Hallman Lindsay Paints* 10% $25/$50/
$100 

  

Hartman's Greenhouse* 5% $10* 
$25* 

  

Heart & Homestead 10% $10   

iTunes/Apple Store 5% $15/$25   

JoAnn Fabrics 
      (eCard only)  
 

7% $25   

Lords N Ladies* 5% $15* 
$30* 

  

Lowes* 
(cannot pay charge card) 

6% 
4% 
4% 
4% 

^$25* 
$100 
$500 

$1000 

  

ManCal Chem-Dry (carpet & 
furniture cleaning-submit bill) 
www.mancalchemdry.com 

10% Any Amt   

Manitowoc Landscape 
(submit bill) 

10% Any Amt   

Maurices* 7% $20*   

Menards*  
(cannot pay charge card) 

4% $10* 
$25* 
$50* 

$100* 
Any Amt 

  

Motor Propane - prepaid fuel 
purchases - submit bill 

1.5% Any Amt   

Office Max/Office Depot* 5% $25* 
$100 

  

Petco 9% $25   

Rose Colored Glasses 
Salon and Spa* 

10% $20* 
$50* 

  

Rummeles Jewelry  
(submit bill)  

5% Any Amt   

Shellie Kappelman Photog-
raphy (no school pictures) 

5% Any Amt   

Shimeks Furniture 3% Any Amt   

Strand Adventures 10% $20   

Superior Discount Liquor* 4.76% $25* 
$50* 

Any Amt 

  

The Flower Gallery 10% Any Amt   

The Home Depot                
(cannot pay charge card) 

4% $25/$100 
$500/$1000 

  

The Read Apple,  
Two Rivers 

5% Any Amt   

Trendsetters* (Mishicot) 4% $10*   

Visa “Five Back” Gift Card 1.25% $25* 
$50* 

$100* 
$250 
$500 

  

Walgreens* 5% $25* 
$100 

  

VENDOR % Value Qty SubTtl 

MEDICAL     

Amato Orthodontics (submit 
bill) 

6% Any Amt   

Dental Park Clinic (submit 
bill) 

5% Any Amt   

Eyecare Place, Manitowoc 
(submit bill) 

4% Any Amt   

Just Orthodontics (submit 
bill) 

5% Any Amt   

Lakeshore Dental (submit 
bill) 

5% Any Amt   

Midwest Dental –Harbor 
Town      (submit  bill) 

7.5% Any Amt   

Shoreline Legacy Dental 
(submit bill) 

5% Any Amt   

Valders Dental (submit bill - 
full balance of bill must be paid 
when paying through SCRIP) 

5% Any Amt   

TRAVEL     

Airbnb 
(eCard only) 

5% Any Amt   

American Airlines 
(eCard only) 

6% Any Amt   

Carnival Cruise Lines    8% $100 
$500 

  

Delta Airlines 4% $250
$1000 

  

Disney Vacations 3% $25/$100/
$1000 

  

Best Western 10% $25/$100   

Hilton 2% $100 
$500 

  

Hotels.com 6% $100 
$250 

  

Marcus Hotels/ 
Resorts 

8% $25/$100   

Royal Caribbean      
Cruises  
(eCard  only) 

13% Any Amt.   

Southwest Airlines 
 

4% $250   

Uber / Uber Eats 
 

3% $25 
$100 

  

Wisconsin Dells- Mt. 
Olympus Water Park/Hotel 
Rome 

10% $50 
$100 

  

PLUMBING,  
HEATING,  
ELECTRICAL 

    

Luisier Plumbing (submit bill) 3% Any Amt   

Maritime Plumbing & 
Mechanical (submit bill) 

4% Any Amt   

Northern Lights Electric 
(submit bill) 

3% Any Amt   

Port Cities Heating & 
Cooling (submit bill - can use 
SCRIP up to  $500) 

5% Any Amt   

VETERINARIANS, 
PET SUPPLIES & 
FOOD 

    

Memorial Drive Vet. Clinic 
(ask for details) 

3% Any Amt   

Port City Animal Hospital 
(ask for details) 

3% Any Amt   

RAISE RIGHT (please 
add your RaiseRight vendors 
below) - list available at 
www.raiseright.com 

    

     

     

SUPERSCRIP—gift 
certificate made out for any 
amount-recipient may use 
towards any vendors on the 
Scrip order form-available 
from the Scrip Office 

 
# of 
 
SS’s 

      
      $ 
 
 Amount 

 
Total $’s of 
 
Super scrip) 

    

    

VENDOR % Value Qty SubTtl 

DEPARTMENT     

Happy Moments Card 
(Can be used at: Buffalo 
Wild Wings, Cheesecake 
Factory, Macy’s, Red 
Lobster, Regal & Sephora) 

8% $25   

JC Penney (cannot  
pay charge card) 

5% $25/$100   

Kohl’s* (cannot pay  
charge card ) 
 
     

5% 
7% 

$25* 
$100* 

 

  

Ross Dress for Less 8% $25   

Schroeder's 5% $10/$25 
Any Amt 

  

Target* 4.5% 
4.5% 
2.5% 
2.5% 

^$10* 
 ^$25* 

$50 
 $100 

  

T.J. Maxx/Marshalls/ 
HomeGoods/Sierra 

7%  $25* 
$100 

  

Walmart/Sam’s Club* 
(the $250 and $500 cards 
need to be special    
ordered) 
 

2.5%  ^$10* 
 $25* 
 $50* 
$100* 
$250 
$500 

  

              Revised:  7/24 

 SPIRIT WEAR     

Friends of the Lancers    
Spirit Wear 

5% Any Amt   


