

## MANITOWOC LUTHERAN HIGH SCHOOL

**Education Credit Information** 

Purchaser Name\_\_ Date:\_\_\_\_\_ Purchaser Phone #\_\_\_\_\_

Family Name:\_\_\_\_

Family Account Phone #\_\_

VENDOR	%	Value	Qty	SubTtl
GROCERY				
Festival Foods*	3%	\$25* \$50* \$100*		
Kwik Trip- <u>Grocery</u> <u>Only</u>	20%	^\$10* ^\$25* ^\$50*		
Kwik Trip- <u>Grocery</u> <u>Only</u> (special order from Raise Right- reloadable)	15%	^\$25*		
Meijer*	3%	\$25* \$50* \$100*		
Newton Meats*	8%	\$10*/25*		
Piggly Wiggly*	3%	\$25* \$50* \$100*		
Pine River Dairy*	6%	\$10*/25*		
Rob's Family Market*	3%	\$10*/25*		
Pick n' Save*	4%	\$25* \$50* \$100*		
GAS/AUTOMOTIVE				
BP Gas*	1.5% 1.5% 2.5%	\$50* \$100 \$250		
BP* (paper certificates - Memorial Dr. only)	5%	\$25* \$50*		
BP* (paper certificates - Memorial Dr. only) Cenex*	5% 3%			
Memorial Dr. only)	_	\$50* \$25*		
Memorial Dr. only) Cenex* Country Visions Coop (submit bill) Exxon/Mobil*	3%	\$50* \$25* \$100*		
Memorial Dr. only) Cenex* Country Visions Coop (submit bill)	3%	\$50* \$25* \$100* Any Amt		
Memorial Dr. only) Cenex* Country Visions Coop (submit bill) Exxon/Mobil* Kwik Trip* (the \$200 and \$500 cards need to be special	3% 3% 1% 10% 10% 10% 10%	\$50* \$25* \$100* Any Amt \$50* ^\$10* ^\$25* ^\$50* ^\$50* ^\$100* \$200		
Memorial Dr. only) Cenex* Country Visions Coop (submit bill) Exxon/Mobil* Kwik Trip* (the \$200 and \$500 cards need to be special ordered) Kwik Trip (special order from Raise Right for	3% 3% 1% 10% 10% 10% 5% 9% 9%	\$50* \$25* \$100* Any Amt \$50* ^\$10* ^\$25* ^\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 ^\$225* ^\$50*		
Memorial Dr. only) Cenex* Country Visions Coop (submit bill) Exxon/Mobil* Kwik Trip* (the \$200 and \$500 cards need to be special ordered) Kwik Trip (special order from Raise Right for reloading) Kwik Trip carwash Not reloadable	3% 3% 1% 10% 10% 10% 5% 9% 9% 9%	\$50* \$25* \$100* Any Amt \$50* ^\$10* \$200 \$500 \$500 ^\$200 \$500 ^\$200 \$500 ^\$100* \$200 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500* \$100* \$200 \$50* \$100* \$20* \$100* \$20* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$100* \$		
Memorial Dr. only) Cenex* Country Visions Coop (submit bill) Exxon/Mobil* Kwik Trip* (the \$200 and \$500 cards need to be special ordered) Kwik Trip (special order from Raise Right for reloading) Kwik Trip carwash Not reloadable (5 Ultimate)	3% 3% 1% 10% 10% 10% 10% 5% 9% 9% 9% 9% 44%	\$50* \$25* \$100* Any Amt \$50* ^\$10* \$50* ^\$10* \$200 \$500 \$500 ^\$200 \$500 ^\$25* ^\$50* ^\$100* \$50* \$36*		
Memorial Dr. only) Cenex* Country Visions Coop (submit bill) Exxon/Mobil* Kwik Trip* (the \$200 and \$500 cards need to be special ordered) Kwik Trip (special order from Raise Right for reloading) Kwik Trip carwash Not reloadable (5 Ultimate) Mobil* (CR Stop only) Popp's Harbor Town -	3% 3% 1% 10% 10% 10% 10% 5% 9% 9% 9% 9% 9% 5%	\$50* \$25* \$100* Any Amt \$50* ^\$10* ^\$50* ^\$50* ^\$50* ^\$500 \$200 \$500 ^\$25* ^\$500 ^\$25* ^\$50* \$200 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$25* \$25* \$36* \$36* \$25* \$36* \$25* \$36* \$25* \$36* \$25* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$ 36* \$		
Memorial Dr. only) Cenex* Country Visions Coop (submit bill) Exxon/Mobil* Kwik Trip* (the \$200 and \$500 cards need to be special ordered) Kwik Trip (special order from Raise Right for reloading) Kwik Trip carwash Not reloadable (5 Ultimate) Mobil* (CR Stop only) Popp's Harbor Town - Citgo* Safranski's - pay	3% 3% 1% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 9% 9% 9% 9% 9% 44% 5% 3%	\$50* \$25* \$100* Any Amt \$50* ^\$10* \$200 \$500 \$500 ^\$25* ^\$100* \$200 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$25* \$25* \$25* \$25* \$25* \$25*		

Send with student\_

Send to my church\_\_\_\_

I will pick up at MLHS\_\_\_

Please verify your order upon arrival, discrepancies must be reported within 3 days. SCRIP is like cash, if it is lost or stolen the SCRIP Office cannot replace it. If necessary, the SCRIP Office will substitute the denominations of gift cards.

Reload Cards

eGift Cards

VENDOR	%	Value	Qty	SubTtl
GAS/AUTOMOTIVE				
Van Horn (ask for details)	5%	Any Amt		
Shell*	2.5%	^\$25* ^\$50* ^\$100*		
Vogel Auto-Kiel (submit bill)	5%	Any Amt		

RESTAURANTS			
Applebee's*	12%	\$25* \$50	
Arby's* 🗗 🔚	8%	\$10*	
A&W*	11%	\$5*	
Beerntsen Confect.*	10%	\$5*/\$10*	
Big Apple Bagels*	5%	\$5*	
Brick's Downtown Bar & Grill*	5%	\$20	
Burger King* <u>Overnigh</u> t-Reload@6% eCards @ 4%	6%	\$10* \$25	
Cedar Crest Ice Cream*	4%	\$10*	
Courthouse Pub*	5%	\$25*	
Cousins Subs*	9%	\$10*	
Covered Wagon Rest.*	10%	\$10*	
Culvers*	10%	\$10* \$25*	
Dairy Queen*	10%	\$5*/\$20*	
Dave & Buster's	16%	^\$25*	
Dominos*	8%	\$10* \$25*	
Dugout Bar & Grill	10%	\$10	
Dunkin' Donuts*	3.5%	\$10* \$25*	
El Tequila	10%	\$25*	
Fatzo's Subs & Pizza* (Two Rivers)	10%	\$5* \$10*	
Fork and Knife*	10%	\$10*	
Four Seasons*	10%	\$10*	
Friar Tucks*	5%	\$10*	
Golden Flame*	3%	\$10*	
Green Street*	10%	\$10* \$20*	
Harborside*	5%	\$10*	
Jimmy John's*	10% 8%	\$5*/\$10* \$25*	

Phone: (920) 686-6711 (direct line) Email: scrip@mlhslancers.org Website: www.mlhslancers.org Order SCRIP online: www.raiseright.com/shop Order SCRIP on mobile app: **®** Arro Steen

## **Scrip Hours**

Monday-Thursday 7:30AM-3:30PM

Thursday evenings 4PM-6PM

~Order date is on Tuesday - please have your order into the SCRIP office by 10:00AM to receive it by Thursday.

\*Inventory stocked in MLHS SCRIP office.

^ Bonus % limited to what is in inventory

X Unavailable at this time

VENDOR	%	Value	Qt	SubTtl
TENBOR			y	
RESTAURANTS				
Kurtz's*	10%	\$10*		
Little Caesar's Pizza*	8%	\$20*		
Luigi's Italian Rest.*	10%	\$10*		
Maretti's Italian Deli*	10%	\$10*		
McDonald's*	5%	\$5*		
McDonald's	3%	\$10 \$25*		
Meats Opera Haus*	5%	\$25*		
Noodles*	8%	\$10*		
Olive Garden* 🕁 🗐	8%	\$25* \$100		
Panda Express	8%	\$25*		
Panera Bread* 🕁 🚍	8%	\$10* \$25*		
Papa Murphy's*	8%	\$10*		
Perkins*	5%	\$10*		
Pizza Garden Manitowoc/Two Rivers	10%	\$10*		
Pizza Hut* 🛛 🚟	8%	\$10*		
Pizza Ranch*	8%	\$25*		
PK's Beans N' Cream*	5%	\$5*/\$10*		
Red Lobster* 🕁 🚟	8%	\$25*		
Red Robin	8%	\$25		
Seven Lakes Restau- rant/Golf Club*	5%	\$20*		
Silver Valley Supper Club*	10%	\$10*		
Starbucks*	4.5% 4.5% 4.5%	\$5* \$10* \$25*		
Subway*	10%	\$10* \$25*		
Subway 🕞 🚟	6%	\$10* \$50		
Taco Bell*	5%	\$10*		
Texas Roadhouse*	8%	\$25* 100		
Time Out*	3%	\$20*		
Wendys*	6%	\$25*		

Page 1 subtotal\_\_\_\_\_

Page 2 Subtotal\_\_\_\_\_

VENDOR	%	Value	Qty	SubTtl
DEPARTMENT				
Happy Moments Card (Can be used at: Buffalo Wild Wings, Cheesecake Factory, Macy's, Red Lobster, Regal & Sephora)	8%	\$25		
JC Penney ( <u>cannot</u> )	5%	\$25/\$100		
Kohl's* ( <u>cannot pay</u> <u>charge card</u> )	5% 7%	\$25* \$100*		
Ross Dress for Less	8%	\$25		
Schroeder's	5%	\$10/\$25 Any Amt		
Target*	4.5% 4.5% 2.5% 2.5%	^\$25* \$50		
T.J. Maxx/Marshalls/	7%	\$25* \$100		
Walmart/Sam's Club* (the \$250 and \$500 cards need to be special ordered)	2.5%	^\$10* \$25* \$50* \$100* \$250 \$500		
SPECIALTY				
ACE Hardware*	10%	\$10*/\$25*		
Amazon.com*	2.5%	^\$10* ^\$25* ^\$50* ^\$100* \$250		
AMC Theatre	8%	\$25		
American Eagle	10% 7%	\$25 \$25		
Barnes N' Noble	8%	\$10/\$25 \$100		
Bath & Body Works*	17% 17%	^\$10* ^\$25*		
Best Buy	4%	\$25/\$100 \$250		
Bitter Neumann Appli- ance TV Furniture (submit bill)	3%	Any Amt		
Braun Building Center (submit bill)	4%	Any Amt		
Cabela's*	9% 9%	\$25* \$100		
Carpets Plus of Manitowoc (materials only - submit bill)	5%	Any Amt		
Chewy	5%	\$25 \$100		
Coldwell Banker Real Estate (Nicole Staudinger- real estate agent)	5%	of commis- sion after closing		
cvs*	5%	\$25* \$100		
Discovery Toys - Kris Buege (consultant) - ask for details	10%	Any Amt		
Dulmes Carpeting - Sheboygan- (submit bill)	5%	Any Amt		
Dunham's Sports	8%	\$25		
Eis Implement		Ask for Details		
Extreme Audio (ask for details)	5%	Any Amt		
Ferrell Gas - prepaid fuel purchases-submit bill	1.5%	Any Amt		
Fleet Farm* ( <u>cannot</u> pay charge card)	5% 5% 5%	^\$10* ^\$25*		
(ecards @ 3.5%)	5% 5%	\$50* \$100*		

VENDOR	%	Value	Qty	SubTtl
SPECIALTY				
Game Stop	5%	\$25		
Gap /Old Navy	14%	\$25/\$100		
Golden Ring Music*	5%	\$20*/\$50*		
Google Play	3%	Any Amt \$25		
	-	-		
Hallman Lindsay Paints*	10%	\$25/\$50/ \$100		
Hartman's Greenhouse*	5%	\$10* \$25*		
Heart & Homestead	10%	\$10		
iTunes/Apple Store	5%	\$15/\$25		
JoAnn Fabrics (eCard only)	7%	\$25		
Lords N Ladies*	5%	\$15* \$30*		
Lowes* ( <u>cannot</u> pay charge card)	6% 4%	^\$25* \$100		
<u>ک</u> ا	4% 4%	\$500 \$1000		
ManCal Chem-Dry (carpet & furniture cleaning-submit bill) www.mancalchemdry.com	10%	Any Amt		
Manitowoc Landscape (submit bill)	10%	Any Amt		
Maurices*	7%	\$20*		
Menards* ( <u>cannot</u> pay charge card)	4%	\$10* \$25* \$50* \$100* Any Amt		
Motor Propane - prepaid fuel purchases - submit bill	1.5%	Any Amt		
Office Max/Office Depot*	5%	\$25* \$100		
Petco	9%	\$25		
Rose Colored Glasses Salon and Spa*	10%	\$20* \$50*		
Rummeles Jewelry (submit bill)	5%	Any Amt		
Shellie Kappelman Photog- raphy (no school pictures)	5%	Any Amt		
Shimeks Furniture	3%	Any Amt		
Strand Adventures	10%	\$20		
Superior Discount Liquor*	4.76%	\$25* \$50* Any Amt		
The Flower Gallery	10%	Any Amt		
The Home Depot	4%	\$25/\$100 \$500/\$1000		
The Read Apple, Two Rivers	5%	Any Amt		
Trendsetters* (Mishicot)	4%	\$10*		
Visa "Five Back" Gift Card	1.25%	\$25* \$50* \$100* \$250 \$500		
Walgreens*	5%	\$25* \$100		
PLUMBING, HEATING, ELECTRICAL				
Luisier Plumbing (submit bill)	3%	Any Amt		
Maritime Plumbing & Mechanical (submit bill)	4%	Any Amt		
Northern Lights Electric (submit bill)	3%	Any Amt		
Port Cities Heating & Cooling (submit bill - can use SCRIP up to \$500)	5%	Any Amt		

VENDOR	%	Value	Qty	SubTtl
MEDICAL				
Amato Orthodontics (submit bill)	6%	Any Amt		
Dental Park Clinic (submit bill)	5%	Any Amt		
Eyecare Place, Manitowoc (submit bill)	4%	Any Amt		
Just Orthodontics (submit bill)	5%	Any Amt		
Lakeshore Dental (submit bill)	5%	Any Amt		
Midwest Dental –Harbor Town (submit bill)	7.5%	Any Amt		
Shoreline Legacy Dental (submit bill)	5%	Any Amt		
Valders Dental (submit bill - full balance of bill must be paid when paying through SCRIP)	5%	Any Amt		
TRAVEL				
Airbnb (eCard only)	5%	Any Amt		
American Airlines (eCard only)	6%	Any Amt		
Carnival Cruise Lines	8%	\$100 \$500		
Delta Airlines	4%	\$250 \$1000		
Disney Vacations	3%	\$25/\$100/ \$1000		
Best Western	10%	\$25/\$100		
Hilton	2%	\$100 \$500		
Hotels.com	6%	\$100 \$250		
Marcus Hotels/ Resorts	8%	\$25/\$100		
Royal Caribbean Cruises (eCard only)	13%	Any Amt.		
Southwest Airlines	4%	\$250		
Uber / Uber Eats	3%	\$25 \$100		
Wisconsin Dells- Mt. Olympus Water Park/Hotel Rome	10%	\$50 \$100		
VETERINARIANS, PET SUPPLIES & FOOD				
Memorial Drive Vet. Clinic (ask for details)	3%	Any Amt		
Port City Animal Hospital (ask for details)	3%	Any Amt		
RAISE RIGHT (please add your RaiseRight vendors below) - list available at www.raiseright.com				
SUPERSCRIP—gift certificate made out for any amount-recipient may use towards any vendors on the Scrip order form-available from the Scrip Office	# of SS's	\$ Amount	Total \$'s of Super scrip)	
SPIRIT WEAR				
Friends of the Lancers Spirit Wear	5%	Any Amt		